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Doctoral Summer School, June 6-11, 2011 

Xavier Institute of Management, Xavier Square, Bhubaneswar 751013, INDIA 

Theme: Managing Doctoral Research 

Provisional Schedule 

 
Day Timing Description 

Day-1 
(6/6/2011) 

9:30 – 10:30 Registration 

10:30 – 11:00 Welcome Address 

11:00 – 11:30 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 

11:30 – 13:00 READING SLOT FOR THE POST LUNCH SESSIONS 

13:00 – 14:00 LUNCH 
14:00 – 15:30 Understanding the "Scientific Research" [PM] 

15:30 – 15:45 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 

15:45 – 17:15 Selection of Research Domain [PM] 

17:15 – 17:45 Group Photograph 

17:45 – 19:00 Campus Tour 

 

Day-2 
(7/6/2011) 

8:45 – 10:45 Knowing Research and the Researcher [KM] 

10:45 – 11:00 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 

11:00 – 13:00 The Doctoral Research Journey [NKS] 

13:00 – 14:00 LUNCH 

14:00 – 17:15 Research Issues in Management (Panel Discussion) 
TEA / COFFEE: 15:30 – 15:45 

17:15 – 17:30 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 

17:30 – 19:00 Understanding different forms of Data, Data Collection, and 
Analysis (AN) 
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Day-3 
(8/6/2011) 

9:00 – 11:30 Presentation by Participants (Round-1) 
TEA / COFFEE: 10:30 – 10:45

11:30 – 13:00 Exploring Contexts, Experiences, and Meanings [KM] 
13:00 – 14:00 LUNCH 
14:00 – 16:00 Theory and Ideology in Social Research [MKT] 
16:00 – 16:15 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 
16:15 –  18:15 Critiquing positivism and its implications for mgmt research [BS] 

18:15 – 18:30 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 
18:30 – 20:00 Variables and Measurement [PrM] 

 

Day – 4 
(9/6/2011) 

9:00 – 11:30 Presentation by Participants (Round-2) 
TEA / COFFEE: 10:30 – 10:45

11:30– 13:00 Using Time-Series Data in Research  (Session 1) [JM] 
13:00 – 14:00 LUNCH 
14:00 – 15:30 Using Time-Series Data in Research  (Session 1) [JM]  
15:30 – 16:00 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 
16:00 – 19:00 Academic Writing Workshop (Session 1) [IM] 

 

Day – 5 
(10/6/2011) 

9:00 – 17:00 
Academic Writing Workshop (Cont’d) [IM] 
SESSION TIMINGS: 9:00 – 12:00; 14:00  – 17:00 
TEA / COFFEE BREAKS: 10:30 – 10:45; 15:30 – 15:45 
LUNCH: 13:00 – 14:00

17:00 – 17:30 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 
17:30 – 18:30 Art of  Academic Writing [PK] 

 

Day – 6 
(11/6/2011) 

9:00 – 10:30 Building Institutions of Research: Some Cases [SP] 
10:30 – 10:45 TEA / COFFEE BREAK 

10:45 – 12:45 Fulbright Fellowship Opportunities and Application Writing 
[USIEF] 

12:45 – 13:15 Feedback and Closing 
 

Session Leaders 
PM: Pratik Modi, IRMA  <pratik@irma.ac.in> 
NKS: N K Sharma, IITK  <nksharma@iitk.ac.in> 
MKT: Manish Kumar Thakur, IIMC  < mt@iimcal.ac.in> 
PrM: Prahlad Mishra, XIMB  < pmishra@ximb.ac.in> 
IM: Indrajit Mukherjee, XLRI  < indrajit@xlri.ac.in> 
SP: Shambu C. Prasad, XIMB  < shambu@ximb.ac.in> 

KM:  Kajri Misra, XIMB  <kajri@ximb.ac.in> 
AN: Amar KJR Nayak, XIMB  < amar@ximb.ac.in > 
BS:  Biswatosh Saha, IIMC  < biswatosh@iimcal.ac.in> 
JM: Jaydeep Mukherjee, IIFT  < jaydeep@iift.ac.in> 
PK: Payal Kumar, SAGE  <payal.kumar@sagepub.in> 
USIEF: United States-India Educational Foundation 


